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Arlington Heights • Benbrook
Southwest • Western Hills

Eastern Hills • Polytechnic
South Hills

Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Dunbar • Paschal

Amon Carter-Riverside
North Side • O.D. Wyatt

Parent Partnerships Staff Parent Partnerships Staff Parent Partnerships Staff Parent Partnerships Staff

Vacant

Service Network Specialist

Christopher Cohen

Service Network Specialist

christopher.cohen@fwisd.org

(817)814.3343

Yesenia Castillo-Bustamante

Service Network Specialist

yesenia.castillo-bustamante@fwisd.org

(817)814.3347

Stephanie Johnson

Service Network Specialist

stephanie.johnson@fwisd.org

(817)814.3345

Yesenia Ward

Lead Parent Educator

yesenia.ward@fwisd.org

(817)814.3346

Ruben Garcia

Lead Parent Educator

ruben.Garcia@fwisd.org

(817)814.3349

Erika Goytia

Lead Parent Educator

erika.goytia@fwisd.org

(817)814.3348

Sarita Dominguez

Lead Parent Educator

sarita.Dominguez@fwisd.org

(817)814.3344
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